
DALBURY LEES PARISH COUNCIL ACCOUNTS AS AT 30th November 2023

General Account
BUDGET 
23/24 ACTUAL

BUDGET 
2024/25

Income Precept 1,600£        1,702£        
Income Concurrent 1,280£        1,425£        
VAT refund 300£            -£            
DCC Grant 500£            -£            
Footpath Payment 200£            -£            

Subtotal 3,880£        3,127£        

Clerks Salary (net) 1,500-£        1,366-£        
Admin 350-£            195-£            
Audit Fee 80-£              83-£              
Village Grass Cutting 150-£            -£            
Village Green Weedkiller 65-£              -£            

Village Green Posts/Coronaton Tree 100-£            202-£            
Bulbs & Planters 50-£              -£            
Footpaths 200-£            
Insurance 220-£            305-£            
Room Hire 144-£            60-£              
Misc. 249-£            -£            
DALC Annual subs 120-£            230-£            
Tel. Box repair 50-£              -£            
Defibs 500-£            -£            
Solicitor 350-£            -£            
Training 200-£            -£            
Cllr Travelling 100-£            -£            
ICO 50-£              40-£              
Website 40-£              522-£            
HMRC -£            166-£            
Chairman's allowance -£            66-£              

Subtotal 4,318-£        3,434-£        

Allotment Account

Allotment / Grazing field Income 890£            -£            
Wayleave Pmt 15£              13£              

Subtotal 905£            13£              

Allotment Mowing 100-£            -£            
Allotment Trough/taps 300-£            176-£            
Allotment Hedge Cutting 60-£              -£            
Allotment Water 120-£            154-£            
Allotment Fencing 3,194-£        

Subtotal 580-£            3,524-£        

-3818.31 Movement in the year


